
S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 201172 PAYAS JAIN 26-Sep-04 90 30 30 30 180 360 1

2 201171 SHUBH GOEL 03-Feb-00 45 90 30 45 120 330 2

3 201917 AADARSH OM CHHETRI 20-Aug-05 45 30 45 90 90 300 3

4 201190 SHIVIJIT S. LAMBA 21-Feb-01 30 45 60 30 90 255 4

5 201147 YASHANSH MALIK 03-Oct-03 60 30 90 30 210 5

6 200615 SAMEER SAHNI 15-Nov-85 30 60 30 30 60 210 5

7 203137 ADITYA JAIN 15-Jul-05 30 15 45 60 30 180 7

8 200252 UTKARSH GUPTA 01-Jan-97 30 30 30 30 60 180 7

9 203141 SAMARTH SINGH 07-Sep-06 15 30 30 15 60 150 9

10 203812 ATHERVA GUPTA 01-Oct-08 15 15 15 30 30 105 10

11 203746 SUDHANSHU MAINI 01-Feb-08 15 15 15 60 105 10

12 202675 SHREYAANS GOEL 13-Nov-02 45 45 90 12

13 202727 H. LALRAUTSANGA 15-Dec-06 15 15 15 15 30 90 12

14 207206 LUBIT SAINI 09-Feb-03 15 15 15 15 30 90 12

15 206000 SAMPANN BANSAL 22-Oct-07 15 15 15 15 30 90 12

16 203110 ROHIT HALDAR 28-Jan-99 15 15 30 60 16

17 203140 SAHIL SINGH 24-Jan-04 15 15 30 60 16

18 205185 ARJAV GUPTA 14-Feb-08 15 15 30 18

19 MANAV SHARMA 0 0 0 0 30 30 18

20 206149 VANSH PARASHAR 18-Nov-10 0 0 15 0 15 20

21 KAMAL LOHANI 0 0 15 0 15 20

22 AYANDEEP SINGH 0 0 0 15 15 20

23 HEMANT (BRAVO) 0 0 0 15 15 20

24 YUVRAJ SINGH 0 0 0 15 15 20

[Representing India (Bonus Points)]

(RAJU DUGGAL)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

             DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

CHAIRMAN,

(A.S. KLER)

MEN
                                                                                                            Born on or after 01.01.2005

RANKING 2023



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 201917 AADARSH OM CHHETRI 20-Aug-05 45 90 90 60 90 375 1

2 203137 ADITYA JAIN 15-Jul-05 30 45 30 30 180 315 2

3 202727 LALRUT SANGA 15-Dec-06 15 60 60 90 60 285 3

4 203141 SAMARTH SINGH 07-Sep-06 90 30 15 30 120 285 3

5 203812 ATHERVA GUPTA 01-Oct-08 45 30 45 45 60 225 5

6 203746 SUDHANSHU MAINI 01-Feb-08 15 15 30 30 90 180 6

7 207241 YUVRAJ SINGH 21-Aug-06 30 30 15 15 60 150 7

8 206013 AYANDEEP SINGH 07-Sep-07 60 15 15 15 30 135 8

9 202375 TEJAS NARANG 18-Jan-06 15 30 15 45 30 135 8

10 205132 BHASKAR S SUGRA 08-Jul-09 30 15 15 30 30 120 10

11 205185 ARJAV GUPTA 14-Feb-08 15 45 45 105 11

12 203152 PRABHAV GUPTA 17-Oct-06 30 15 15 15 30 105 11

13 206009 HARNOOR SINGH BEDI 03-Feb-09 15 15 30 15 30 105 11

14 202733 ASHISH JAIN 21-Mar-07 15 15 15 15 30 90 14

15 206000 SAMPANN BANSAL 22-Oct-07 15 15 30 60 15

16 NAMAN KUMAR 0 0 0 0 60 60 15

17 203797 PRABHNEET SINGH NARANG 03-Feb-06 15 15 15 45 17

18 203136 VEERMAN SINGH KALRA 13-Jul-05 15 30 45 17

19 PRATYAKSH SHARMA 15 30 45 17

20 VANSH PRASHAR 15 15 20

             DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

BOYS U/19

                                                                                              Born on or after 01.01.2005

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

(A.S. KLER)

CHAIRMAN,



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 203812 ATHERVA GUPTA 01-Oct-08 45 90 30 90 120 375 1

2 203746 SUDHANSHU MAINI 01-Feb-08 45 45 45 60 180 375 1

3 205132 BHASKAR S SUGRA 08-Jul-09 60 45 60 30 90 285 3

4 205185 ARJAV GUPTA 14-Feb-08 90 60 90 240 4

5 206000 SAMPANN BANSAL 22-Oct-07 30 30 45 45 90 240 4

6 206013 AYANDEEP SINGH 07-Sep-07 30 30 30 15 60 165 6

7 205798 KABIR DHINGRA 10-Jul-08 15 15 30 30 60 150 7

8 202733 ASHISH JAIN 21-Mar-07 15 15 45 60 135 8

9 205770 DAKSH KHANDELWAL 07-Dec-08 30 15 15 30 30 120 9

10 ARNAV YADAV 15 15 15 30 30 105 10

11 204961 PRATYAKSH SHARMA 03-Nov-08 30 30 15 15 90 11

12 204487 YASHAS YAGYA 16-Aug-10 15 15 15 15 30 90 11

13 206424 PIYUSH SHARMA 12-Sep-07 30 15 30 75 13

14 206009 HARNOOR SINGH BEDI 03-Feb-09 15 15 15 30 75 13

15 ADITYA KANWAR 15 15 30 60 15

16 GARRY 15 15 15 15 60 15

17 DAKSH KUMAR 0 30 30 60 15

18 AMEYA SHANBHAG 0 0 0 0 60 60 15

19 NAMAN KUMAR 15 15 30 19

20 VANSH PRASHAR 0 30 30 19

21 BIRAT BASTIA 0 0 0 0 30 30 19

22 SHRESHTHA SHARMA 0 0 0 0 30 30 19

23 KRISHANG DEV CHHABRA 15 0 0 0 15 23

24 205174 ANUJ DHANKAR 06-Sep-08 15 0 15 23

25 KARTIKEY JOSHI 0 15 15 23

26 HARSH MEHRA 0 15 15 23

             DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

BOYS U/17

                                                                               Born on or after 01.01.2007

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 205132 BHASKAR S SUGRA 08.07.2009 90 60 90 60 180 480 1

2 206009
HARNOOR SINGH BEDI

03-Feb-09 45 90 60 90 30 315 2

3 GARY SANKERIA 30 45 30 45 60 210 3

4 206232 REEYANSH GOEL 14-Jan-09 60 15 30 15 90 210 3

5 206231 RAUNAQ GOEL 16-Feb-11 45 15 30 30 90 210 3

6 206149 VANSH PRASHAR 18-Nov-10 15 30 45 30 60 180 6

7 206946 BIRAT BASTIA 07-Mar-10 15 15 15 15 120 180 6

8 207469 SATYAM 23-Jul-11 30 15 15 45 60 165 8

9 206397 VEDANSH ASWAL 23-Feb-11 30 30 15 30 30 135 9

10 205226 KARTIKEY JOSHI 24.08.2010 30 45 0 30 0 105 10

11 204487 YASHAS YAGYA 16-Aug-10 15 30 15 15 30 105 10

12 207472 ARIT JAIN 06-Jan-09 15 0 30 15 30 90 12

13 ADITYA KANWAR 0 0 45 15 30 90 12

14 207079 AMEYA SHANBHAG
22-Aug-10

0 30 0 15 30 75 14

15 206750 DAKSH KUMAR
07-Dec-09

0 0 15 0 60 75 14

16 YUVRAJ SEHGAL 15 15 15 0 0 45 16

17 206268 HARSH MEHRA 01-May-09 15 0 0 0 30 45 16

18 207282 DHRITYAMAN PANDEY
06-Mar-13

0 15 0 0 30 45 16

19 206286 ABHIGYAN DUBEY 29-Mar-12 15 15 0 0 0 30 19

20 206421 ANANT GUPTA
20-Dec-12

0 15 15 0 0 30 19

21 SOHAM GUPTA 0 0 15 15 0 30 19

22 206166 CHITRAKSH ARORA 02-May-11 15 0 0 0 0 15 22

23 SHOURYA GUPTA (SR) 0 0 0 15 0 15 22

        DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

      RANKING 2023

BOYS U/15

                                                                                                Born on or after 01.01.2009

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 207469 SATYAM 23-Jul-11 90 90 60 60 180 480 1

2 206231 RAUNAQ GOEL 16-Feb-11 45 45 90 90 120 390 2

3 206397 VEDANSH ASWAL 23-Feb-11 60 60 45 45 60 270 3

4 206421 ANANT GUPTA 20-Dec-12 30 30 30 30 90 210 4

5 206286 ABHIGYAN DUBEY 29-Mar-12 45 45 15 45 30 180 5

6 206207 HARDIK KUMAR 12-Jun-13 30 15 30 15 90 180 5

7 SOHAM GUPTA 30 30 45 30 30 165 7

8 AYAAN SINGHAL 30 15 30 30 105 8

9 206922 VIVAAN KHANNA 25-Jan-13 15 30 15 15 30 105 8

10 SAGAR (BRAVO) 15 30 60 105 8

11 VATSAL BOTHRA 15 15 15 60 105 8

12 207282 DHRITYAMAN PANDEY 06-Mar-13 15 30 60 105 8

13 RAUNAQ GULATI 15 15 15 30 75 13

14 207227 SHAURYA GUPTA (SR.) 26-Sep-12 15 15 15 30 75 13

15 207395 SHIVEN KHANNA 02-Dec-12 15 30 15 60 15

16 YUG CHAUDHARY 15 15 30 60 15

17 ARNIM AGARWAL 15 15 15 45 17

18 KAHN PATWARI 15 15 30 18

19 CHITRAX ARORA 0 0 0 0 30 30 18

20 VIVAAN GOEL 0 0 0 0 30 30 18

21 AARAV KHARBANDA 15 0 15 21

22 VEDANG MAHESHWARI 15 0 15 21

23 207487 HARSHIT GARG 22-Aug-14 15 0 15 21

24 ADITYA VASDEV 0 15 15 21

25 AARNAV LAMBA 0 15 15 21

                 DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

                RANKING 2023

                BOYS U/13

                                                                                                  Born on or after 01.01.2011

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 206207 HARDIK KUMAR 12-06-2013 90 60 90 90 180 510 1

2 207282 DHRITYAMAN PANDEY 06-03-2013 45 90 60 45 90 330 2

3 ARUNIM AGGARWAL 60 45 30 60 120 315 3

4 206922 VIVAAN KHANNA 25-01-2013 45 45 45 45 60 240 4

5 207487 HARSHIT GARG 22-08-2014 30 30 30 30 90 210 5

6 ARHAAN DHARWANKAR 30 30 15 30 30 135 6

7 GARVIK SATIJA 15 30 15 15 60 135 6

8 KAHN PATWARI 15 15 30 15 60 135 6

9 PARTH (BRAVO) 15 15 45 30 105 9

10 AKUL GANGWANI 30 30 15 30 105 9

11 207227 SHOURYA GUPTA (BBPS) 26-09-2012 30 15 15 30 90 11

12 NANDAN WASON 15 30 15 30 90 11

13 YUVAN MAHESHWARI 15 15 30 30 90 11

14 AARAV SHARMA 15 15 15 30 75 14

15 VIVAAN GUPTA 15 15 15 15 60 15

16 SHAURYA PRATAP 0 0 0 0 60 60 15

17 REYANSH CHATURVEDI 15 15 15 45 17

18 LUCKY 15 0 30 45 17

19 ADVIK JAIN 0 0 0 0 30 30 19

20 SIDDHARTH PANDEY 15 0 15 20

21 PARTH SHARMA 15 0 15 20

22 MEDANSH NARANG 15 0 15 20

23 YUVAAN YADAV 0 15 15 20

24 AVYUKT KOHLI 0 15 15 20

           DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

BOYS U/11

                                                                                           Born on or after 01.01.2013

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN,



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 203741 DIYA BRAHAMCHARY 17-Jan-08 30 90 60 45 180 405 1

2 200353 GARIMA GOYAL 20-Apr-94 90 60 90 30 120 390 2

3 204511 RIDDHIMA KAPOOR 07-Dec-07 45 45 45 60 60 255 3

4 201145 VANSHIKA BHARGAVA 16-Dec-03 60 15 30 45 90 240 4

5 201162 LAKSHITA NARANG 18-Jan-05 15 30 45 90 30 210 5

6 201181 TISHA KOHLI 07-May-03 45 15 30 15 60 165 6

7 204853 PRISHA GOEL 07-May-09 30 45 15 30 30 150 7

8 205154 SYANIKA MAJI 08-May-08 15 15 15 15 90 150 7

9 204385 DHAANI JAIN 04-Jul-10 15 30 30 30 30 135 9

10 203747 VANSHIKA MUDGAL 05-Dec-08 30 15 15 30 30 120 10

11 203142 TAMANNA SAINI 10-Jul-99 30 30 30 90 11

12 202734 ARCHA JAIN 21-Mar-07 15 30 15 30 90 11

13 205167 AVISHA KARMAKAR 17-Feb-09 15 15 30 30 90 11

14 202881 TANZIA SHARMA 29-Jan-05 15 15 15 30 75 14

15 205428 MOUMITA PAL 01-Jan-00 15 0 60 75 14

16 TUSHTI SOOD 0 15 60 75 14

17 200450 NIKITA RAUTELA RANA 06-Oct-90 15 15 15 15 60 17

18 206233 MANNAT CHOTWANI 29-May-05 15 15 15 45 18

19 205182 GUNJAN 11-Jan-09 15 15 15 45 18

20 206285 AASHNA THANDANI 02-Oct-04 15 15 30 20

21 NISHTA JAIN 0 0 0 0 30 30 20

22 201179 MANIKA KESAR 04-Sep-05 15 0 15 22

23 201142 KRITIKA MALIK 05-Dec-98 15 0 15 22

24 DIVIJA MOTWANI 0 15 15 22

[Representing India (Bonus Points)]

(RAJU DUGGAL)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

(A.S. KLER)

CHAIRMAN,

                    DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

WOMEN

                                                                                                         Born on or after 01.01.2005



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 201162 LAKSHITA NARANG 18-Jan-05 60 90 90 90 180 510 1

2 204511 RIDDHIMA KAPOOR 07-Dec-07 90 60 60 45 120 375 2

3 203747 VANSHIKA MUDGAL 05-Dec-08 45 45 30 45 90 255 3

4 204853 PRISHA GOEL 07-May-09 30 45 45 60 60 240 4

5 205167 AVISHA KARMAKAR 17-Feb-09 30 30 30 30 90 210 5

6 203741 DIYA BRAHMACHARI 17-Jan-08 45 30 30 30 60 195 6

7 205154 SAYANIKA MAJI 08-May-08 30 30 30 30 60 180 7

8 204385 DHAANI JAIN 04-Jul-10 30 30 30 30 30 150 8

9 205607 TUSHTI SOOD 06-Nov-10 30 45 30 30 135 9

10 202881 TANZIA SHARMA 29-Jan-05 15 15 15 15 30 90 10

11 AYUSHI SUGRA 15 15 60 90 10

12 201179 MANIKA KESAR 04-Sep-05 15 30 30 75 12

13 205182 GUNJAN 11-Jan-09 15 15 15 30 75 12

14 205917 AYUSHI SINGHAL 09-Apr-10 15 15 15 30 75 12

15 202734 ARCHA JAIN 21-Mar-07 15 15 15 30 75 12

16 204522 ANKANA KALRA 12-Jun-08 15 15 15 30 75 12

17 206947 TANISHA PAIRA 30-Oct-08 15 15 30 60 17

18 204850 AISHANI GUPTA 10-Apr-08 15 15 15 45 18

19 206165 SHREYA LIMAYA 03-Mar-09 15 15 30 19

20 AASHNA 15 15 30 19

21 206531 JANVI GARG 16-May-12 15 0 15 21

22 206216 AARNA GAUHAR AHUJA 13-Nov-10 15 0 15 21

23 AADHYA GUPTA 15 0 15 21

24 206233 MANNAT CHOTWANI 29-May-05 15 0 15 21

[Representing India (Bonus Points)]

(DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

               DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

GIRLS U/19

                                                                                Born on or after 01.01.2005

(A.S. KLER)

CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 203747 VANSHIKA MUDGAL
05-Dec-08

90 90 60 90 120 450 1

2 203741 DIYA BRAHMACHARY
17-Jan-08

15 45 90 60 180 390 2

3 205154 SAYANIKA MAJI
08-May-08

60 30 30 45 90 255 3

4 205167 AVISHA KARMAKAR
17-Feb-09

45 30 30 45 90 240 4

5 204853 PRISHA GOEL
07-May-09

30 60 45 30 60 225 5

6 204385 DHAANI JAIN
04-Jul-10

30 45 30 30 60 195 6

7 205607 TUSHTI SOOD
06-Nov-10

30 30 45 30 60 195 6

8 204511 RIDDHIMA KAPOOR
07-Dec-07

45 15 30 30 60 180 8

9 202734 ARCHA JAIN
21-Mar-07

30 30 30 15 30 135 9

10 205917 AYUSHI SINGHAL
09-Apr-10

15 30 30 30 30 135 9

11 NISHTA JAIN 15 15 15 30 75 11

12 207471 SANDHYA KUMARI
11-Jul-08 30 15 30 75 11

13 204522 ANKANA KALRA
12-Jun-08

15 15 30 60 13

14 206947 TANISHA PAIRA
30-Oct-08

0 15 15 30 60 13

15 206165 SHREYA LIMAYA 03-Mar-09 15 15 30 60 13

16 206531 JANVI GARG
16-May-12

15 15 15 45 16

17 AASHNA 15 15 15 45 16

18 206216 AARNA GAUHAR AHUJA
13-Nov-10

15 15 15 45 16

19 205182 GUNJAN
11-Jan-09

0 15 15 15 45 16

20 205771 VINAYA KHANDELWAL
11-Nov-11

0 15 30 45 16

21 206150 AKANKSHA SINGHAL 12-Dec-12 15 15 30 21

22 206174 SAAVI VERMA
29-Sep-08 15 0 15 22

23 ADITI GUSAIN 15 0 15 22

[Representing India (Bonus Points)]

               DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

      RANKING 2023

GIRLS U/17

                                                                                                Born on or after 01.01.2007

(DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 205167 AVISHA KARMAKAR
17-Feb-09 90 30 30 60 180 390 1

2 204853 PRISHA GOEL
07-May-09 45 45 90 90 90 360 2

3 204385 DHAANI JAIN
04-Jul-10 60 90 45 30 90 315 3

4 205607 TUSHTI SOOD
06-Nov-10 45 45 45 30 120 285 4

5 205917 AYUSHI SINGHAL
09-Apr-10 30 60 60 45 60 255 5

6 206173 SHANAYA TYAGI
07-Mar-13 30 30 30 30 60 180 6

7 205182 GUNJAN
11-Jan-09 30 30 30 30 30 150 7

8 205771 VINAYA KHENDELWAL
11-Nov-11 15 30 15 15 60 135 8

9 206216 AARNA GAUHAR AHUJA
13-Nov-10 15 30 15 15 60 135 8

10 206150 AKANKSHA SINGHAL 12-Dec-12 15 15 45 30 105 10

11 207488 SIDHI SINGH
19-Apr-13 15 15 15 15 30 90 11

12 ADITI GOSAIN 15 15 30 30 90 11

13 KAVYA MAHESHWARI 15 30 30 75 13

14 206273 LEESHA AGARWAL
20-Aug-11 15 15 15 30 75 13

15 206531 JANVI GARG
16-May-12 15 15 15 30 75 13

16 206165 SHREYA LIMAYA 03-Mar-09 30 15 30 75 13

17 205175 PRATIGYA
30-Nov-10 30 0 30 17

18 MAHI 15 15 30 17

19 ROHINI 15 15 30 17

20 KAISA MOHAN 15 15 30 17

21 207624 TAYESHA JAIN 07-Oct-13 15 0 15 21

22 207388 AAROHI CHAUDHARY 01-Feb-14 15 0 15 21

23 AVIKA MITTAL 0 15 15 21

[Representing India (Bonus Points)]

      DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

GIRLS U/15

                                                                                       Born on or after 01.01.2009

(DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL) (A.S. KLER)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA) CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 205771 VINAYA KHENDELWAL 11-Nov-11 90 90 90 45 120 435 1

2 206150 AKANKSHA SINGHAL 12-Dec-12 60 60 60 45 180 405 2

3 206173 SHANAYA TYAGI 07-Mar-13 30 45 45 90 90 300 3

4 206531 JANVI GARG 16-May-12 45 45 45 60 90 285 4

5 207488 SIDHI SINGH 19-Apr-13 45 30 30 30 60 195 5

6 207388 AAROHI CHAUDHARY 01-Feb-14 30 15 30 30 60 165 6

7 ANIKA MITTAL 30 30 30 30 30 150 7

8 206273 LEESHA AGARWAL 20-Aug-11 15 30 30 30 30 135 8

9 207489 GRACE SUKHIJA 18-Jun-14 15 30 15 15 60 135 8

10 207624 TAYESHA JAIN 07-Oct-13 15 15 15 15 60 120 10

11 SARGVI MANDE 15 15 15 15 30 90 11

12 AAVIA KHANDELWAL 15 15 15 30 75 12

13 MAHIKA SINGH YADAV 15 15 15 30 75 12

14 SAAMYA SUKHIJA 15 15 15 30 75 12

15 207470 SUHANA 27-Sep-11 15 15 15 30 75 12

16 MAHREEN SHARMA 15 0 30 45 16

17 206487 YOGITA 30-Oct-11 30 0 30 17

18 DIVYANSHI NAGAR 15 0 15 18

19 AARIKA 15 0 15 18

20 RIDHI 15 0 15 18

21 BHAVYA 15 0 15 18

22 ADITI KALRA 0 15 15 18

                     DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

GIRLS U/13

                                                                                                        Born on or after 01.01.2011

(DSTTA)

(RAJU DUGGAL)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

(A.S. KLER)

CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE



S.N. TTFI ID NAME DoB TTF
HANS 

RAJ

PING 

PONG

MT. 

CARMEL

DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 206173 SHANAYA TYAGI 07-Mar-13 90 90 90 90 180 540 1

2 207488 SIDHI SINGH 19-Apr-13 60 45 45 60 120 330 2

3 207388 AAROHI CHAUDHARY
01-Feb-14 45 60 60 45 90 300 3

4 207489 GRACE SUKHIJA 18-Jun-14 45 45 45 45 90 270 4

5 207624 TAYESHA JAIN 07-Oct-13 30 30 30 30 60 180 5

6 207483 JENYA 16-Mar-15 30 30 30 30 60 180 5

7 SRAGVI MAINDE 30 30 15 30 60 165 7

8 AVIKA MITTAL 30 30 30 30 30 150 8

9 ANIKA AGARWAL 15 30 15 60 120 9

10
ARADHYA BHUDHIRAJA 15 15 15 30 75 10

11 207421 ADITI KALRA 04-Sep-14 0 15 15 15 30 75 10

12 AMAIRA 15 15 15 15 60 12

13 RYNA WASIM 15 15 30 60 12

14 ANIKA KAPOOR 15 15 15 45 14

15 KAVYA SAREEN 0 0 15 30 45 14

16 AVNI NEGI 0 15 30 45 14

17 TENZIL 0 15 15 30 17

18 PRANSHU DHAIYA 0 15 15 30 17

19 HENA FATIMA 0 0 0 0 30 30 17

20 IRA CHAUDHARI 0 0 0 0 30 30 17

21 DHWANI DABAS 15 0 15 21

22 VAIDHEHI CHAWLA 15 0 15 21

23 AISHANI TIWARI 0 15 15 21

24 KIARA KAPOOR 0 15 15 21

25 MISHIKA KAUR 0 15 15 21

                 DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

GIRLS U/11

                                                                                       Born on or after 01.01.2013

(DSTTA)

(A.S. KLER)

CHAIRMAN, TECHNICAL COMMITTEE

(RAJU DUGGAL)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)



S.N. NAME DoB TTF HANSRAJ PING PONG MT CARMEL
DELHI 

STATE
POINTS POSITION

1 JENYA 90 90 90 90 180 540 1

2 MEHRANSH SINGH 60 45 60 60 120 345 2

3 PARTH SHARMA 45 60 45 45 90 285 3

4 KAVYA SAREEN 15 30 30 30 90 195 4

5 MAAHIR ARORA 45 30 30 45 30 180 5

6 ALANKRIT MADAN 30 45 30 30 135 6

7 MIRAN SHARMA 15 15 15 30 60 135 6

8 AAYAN MALHAN 30 30 45 15 120 8

9 MORIYANSH CHANDRA 15 30 15 60 120 8

10 KIAAN KHANNA 30 15 15 30 90 10

11 TANISHQA JAIN 30 15 15 15 75 11

12 KRIYANSH KHOSLA 15 60 75 11

13 ARADHYA BUDHIRAJA 15 60 75 11

14 MANAN MAGGO 15 15 30 60 14

15 IVAAN SACHDEVA 15 15 15 45 15

16 AMAIRA AGARWAL 15 15 15 45 15

17 DIVYANSH NARANG 15 30 45 15

18 REYANSH PATRA 15 30 45 15

19 AKSHAT BANSAL 30 30 19

20 VIHAAN JAIN 15 15 30 19

21 PRAVIKA BARUA 15 15 30 19

22 REYANSH GARG 30 30 19

23 TASHIR GOEL 30 30 19

24 VIVANSH GUPTA 30 30 19

25 AMAYA KABRA 30 30 19

26 AARVI JAIN 15 15 26

27 TAKSH 15 15 26

28 PAWAN 15 15 26

29 JATVI BANSAL 15 15 26

30 LAVANYA CHAUDHARY 15 15 26

TECHNICAL COMMITTEE (DSTTA)

CHAIRMAN,

(A.S. KLER)

      DELHI STATE TABLE TENNIS ASSOCIATION

RANKING 2023

Boys & Girls Under- 9 

                                                                             Born on or after 01.01.2015

(RAJU DUGGAL)

GENERAL SECRETARY (DSTTA)

DSTTA 


